
Seat Name Phone Email Website Pulled Submitted Qualified
District 2 Pamela Campos pamela4sjd2@gmail.com pamela4sj.com 11/13/2023 12/6/2023 12/7/2023 x
District 2 Angelie Do 12/6/2023 12/8/2023 DNQ
District 2 Joe A. Lopez lopezforsanjose.com 11/13/2023 12/7/2023 12/7/2023 x
District 2 Babu Prasad babu@babu4d2.com www.babu4d2.com 11/13/2023 12/1/2023 12/1/2023 x
District 2 Vanessa Sandoval vanessa@vanessaforsanjose.com vanessaforsanjose.com 11/13/2023 12/7/2023 12/8/2023 x
District 4 Kansen Chu choicezchu@aol.com 11/13/2023 12/4/2023 12/5/2023 x
District 4 David Cohen david@electdavidcohen.com electdavidcohen.com 11/13/2023 11/27/2023 11/28/2023 x
District 6 Michael Mulcahy www.mulcahyforsanjose.com 11/15/2023 12/6/2023 12/8/2023 x
District 6 Olivia Navarro oliviaforneighbors@gmail.com www.oliviaforcitycouncil.com 11/16/2023 12/6/2023 12/7/2023 x
District 6 Angelo Pasciuti angelo@angelopasciuti.com angelopasciuti.com 11/13/2023 12/5/2023 12/6/2023 x
District 6 Alex Shoor alexforsanjose@gmail.com alexshoor.com 11/13/2023 12/7/2023 12/8/2023 x
District 8 Domingo Candelas 408‐356‐4446 allofus@domingocandelas.com domingocandelas.com 11/15/2023 12/6/2023 12/8/2023 x
District 8 Sukhdev Singh Bainiwal 408‐421‐9463 bainiwal@gmail.com www.votebainiwal.com 11/13/2023 12/1/2023 12/4/2023 x
District 8 Surinder Kaur Dhaliwal surinder4sjd8@gmail.com 11/13/2023 12/7/2023 12/7/2023 x
District 8 Tam Truong vote@tamsj.com www.tamsj.com 11/22/2023 12/1/2023 12/4/2023 x
District 10 Arjun Batra votebatra@gmail.com arjunbatrasj.com 11/16/2023 12/7/2023 12/8/2023 x
District 10 Nooran Christopher Bayzaie nooran@bayzaieforsanjose.com 11/13/2023 DNS DNS
District 10 George Casey caseyforchange.com 11/13/2023 12/7/2023 12/7/2023 x
District 10 Samuel Nicolas Plante 11/20/2023 DNS DNS
District 10 Lenka Wright 408‐658‐9202 lenka@lenkaforsanjose.com lenkaforsanjose.com 11/13/2023 12/1/2023 12/4/2023 x
Mayor Joseph Whitfield Carrillo josephthecelebrity@gmail.com 11/13/2023 DNS DNS
Mayor Matt Mahan www.mahanforsanjose.com 11/16/2023 12/4/2023 12/5/2023 x
Mayor Tyrone Wade gcmc_tyronewade@yahoo.com 11/13/2023 12/8/2023 12/8/2023 x

Pulled means the candidate has met with the Clerk's office and received a copy of the nomination papers.
Submitted means the candidate has submitted all of the required nomination papers, and is pending signature verification
Qualified means the candidate has met all of the requirements for office and will appear on the ballot
DNS means Did Not Submit
DNQ means Did not Qualify
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